WICHITA AREA WOMENS GOLF ASSOCIATION (WAWGA)
9-HOLES TEAM PLAY WINNERS

YEAR
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2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

PLACE
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1ST
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

FIRST TEAM
CLUB

Rolling Hills
Auburn Hills GC
Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC
Auburn Hills GC
Reflection Ridge CC
Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC
Sim Park
Crestview CC
Rolling Hills
Crestview CC
Crestview CC
Rolling Hills CC
Crestview CC
Rolling Hills CC
Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC
Rolling Hills CC
Crestview CC
Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC

Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC
Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC
Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC
Sim Park
Rolling Hills CC
Sim Park
Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC
Clearwater
Rolling Hills CC
Clearwater

SECOND TEAM
PLACE CLUB
1st Willowbend GC
2nd Reflection Ridge CC
1st Reflection Ridge CC
2nd Willowbend GC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Auburn Hills GC
1st Willowbend/Auburn (TIE)
2nd Crestview CC
1st Willowbend GC
2nd Rolling Hills CC
1st Willowbend GC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Rolling Hills CC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Willowbend GC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Willowbend GC
1st Willowbend GC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Willowbend GC
1st Rolling Hills CC
1st Sim Park
1st Willowbend GC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Willowbend GC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Willowbend
1st Clearwater
2nd Crestview CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
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2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

PLACE
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

FIRST TEAM

CLUB

Willowbend GC
Clearwater

Rolling Hillss CC
Clearwater

Rolling Hills CC
Willowbend GC
Rolling Hills GC
Reflection Ridge GC
Crestview CC
Rolling Hills CC
Crestview CC
Willowbend GC
Reflection Ridge GC
Crestview CC
Relfection Ridge GC
Crestview CC
Reflection Ridge GC
Tallgrass CC

Sim Park

Crestview CC
MacDonald Park
Sim Park

Tallgrass CC
Reflection Ridge GC
Sim Park

Crestview CC
Tallgrass CC
Crestview CC
Reflection Ridge GC
Reflection Ridge GC
Crestview CC
Reflection Ridge GC
Crestview CC
Reflection Ridge GC
Crestview CC
MacDonald Park
Crestview CC

SECOND TEAM
PLACE CLUB
2nd Crestview CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Willowbend GC
1st Willowbend GC
2nd Rolling Hills CC
1st Reflection Ridge GC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Reflection Ridge GC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Rolling Hills CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Reflection Ridge GC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Reflection Ridge GC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Willowbend GC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Reflection Ridge GC
1st MacDonald Park
2nd Reflection Ridge GC
1st Reflection Ridge GC
2nd Sim Park
1st Reflection Ridge GC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Crestview Cc
2nd Tallgrass CC
1st Crestview Cc
2nd Reflection Ridge GC
1st Reflection Ridge GC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Reflection Ridge GC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Reflection Ridge GC
1st MacDonald Park
2nd Rolling Hills CC
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1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973

PLACE
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st G
2nd
1stN
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

9-HOLES TEAM PLAY WINNERS

FIRST TEAM
CLUB

Crestview CC
Sim Park
Meadowlark
Crestview CC
Crestview CC
Meadowlark
MacDonald Park
Rolling Hills CC
Rolling Hills CC
MacDonald Park
Rolling Hills CC
MacDonald Park
Rolling Hills CC
Crestview CC
Crestview CC
Rolling Hills CC
Rolling Hills CC
MacDonald Park
Rolling Hills CC
Crestview CC
Rolling Hills CC
Rolling Hills CC
Rolling Hills CC
Crestview CC
MacDonald Park
Rolling Hills CC
Rolling Hills CC
Rolling Hills CC

SECOND TEAM
PLACE CLUB
1st Crestview CC
2nd Rolling Hills CC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Meadowlark
1st Sim Park
2nd Rolling Hills GC
1st MacDonald Park
2nd Crestview Cc
1st MacDonald Park
2nd Meadowlark
1st G Rolling Hills CC
2nd MacDonald Park
1stN Rolling Hills CC
2nd Crestview CC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Rolling Hills CC
1st Crestview CC
2nd Rolling Hills CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
2nd Meadowlark
1st Rolling Hills CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
1st Crestview CC
1st Crestview CC
1st Crestview CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
1st Rolling Hills CC
1st MacDonald Park
1st Crestview CC
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