

WICHITA AREA WOMENS GOLF ASSOCIATION (WAWGA)				
9-HOLES TEAM PLAY WINNERS				
		FIRST TEAM		SECOND TEAM
YEAR	PLACE	CLUB	PLACE	CLUB
2025	1st	Rolling Hills	1st	Willowbend GC
	2nd	Auburn Hills GC	2nd	Reflection Ridge CC
2024	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Reflection Ridge CC
	2nd	Willowbend GC	2nd	Willowbend GC
2023	1st	Auburn Hills GC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Reflection Ridge CC	2nd	Auburn Hills GC
2022	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Willowbend/Auburn (TIE)
	2nd	Willowbend GC	2nd	Crestview CC
2021	1st	Sim Park	1st	Willowbend GC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Rolling Hills CC
2020	1st	Rolling Hills	1st	Willowbend GC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Crestview CC
2019	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Rolling Hills CC	2nd	Rolling Hills CC
2018	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Rolling Hills CC	2nd	Willowbend GC
2017	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Willowbend GC	2nd	Willowbend GC
2016	1ST	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Willowbend GC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Crestview CC
2015	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Willowbend GC
	2nd	Willowbend GC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
			1st	Sim Park
2014	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Willowbend GC
	2nd	Willowbend GC	2nd	Crestview CC
2013	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Willowbend GC	2nd	Crestview CC
2012	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	1st	Willowbend GC	2nd	Crestview CC
	2nd	Sim Park		
2011	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Sim Park	2nd	Willowbend GC
2010	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Willowbend GC	2nd	Willowbend
2009	1st	Clearwater	1st	Clearwater
	2nd	Rolling Hills CC	2nd	Crestview CC
2008	1st	Clearwater	1st	Rolling Hills CC

WICHITA AREA WOMENS GOLF ASSOCIATION (WAWGA)				
9-HOLES TEAM PLAY WINNERS				
	FIRST TEAM		SECOND TEAM	
YEAR	PLACE	CLUB	PLACE	CLUB
	2nd	Willowbend GC	2nd	Crestview CC
2007	1st	Clearwater	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Rolling Hillss CC	2nd	Willowbend GC
2006	1st	Clearwater	1st	Willowbend GC
	2nd	Rolling Hills CC	2nd	Rolling Hills CC
2005	1st	Willowbend GC	1st	Reflection Ridge GC
	2nd	Rolling Hills GC	2nd	Crestview CC
2004	1st	Reflection Ridge GC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC
2003	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Rolling Hills CC
2002	1st	Willowbend GC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC
2001	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Relfection Ridge GC	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC
2000	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC	2nd	Willowbend GC
1999	1st	Tallgrass CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Sim Park	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC
1998	1st	Crestview CC	1st	MacDonald Park
	2nd	MacDonald Park	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC
1997	1st	Sim Park	1st	Reflection Ridge GC
	2nd	Tallgrass CC	2nd	Sim Park
1996	1st	Reflection Ridge GC	1st	Reflection Ridge GC
	2nd	Sim Park	2nd	Crestview CC
1995	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview Cc
	2nd	Tallgrass CC	2nd	Tallgrass CC
1994	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview Cc
	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC
1993	1st	Reflection Ridge GC	1st	Reflection Ridge GC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Crestview CC
1992	1st	Reflection Ridge GC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC
1991	1st	Reflection Ridge GC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Reflection Ridge GC
1990	1st	MacDonald Park	1st	MacDonald Park
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Rolling Hills CC

WICHITA AREA WOMENS GOLF ASSOCIATION (WAWGA)				
9-HOLES TEAM PLAY WINNERS				
	FIRST TEAM		SECOND TEAM	
YEAR	PLACE	CLUB	PLACE	CLUB
1989	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Sim Park	2nd	Rolling Hills CC
1988	1st	Meadowlark	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Meadowlark
1987	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Sim Park
	2nd	Meadowlark	2nd	Rolling Hills GC
1986	1st	MacDonald Park	1st	MacDonald Park
	2nd	Rolling Hills CC	2nd	Crestview Cc
1985	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	MacDonald Park
	2nd	MacDonald Park	2nd	Meadowlark
1984	1st G	Rolling Hills CC	1st G	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	MacDonald Park	2nd	MacDonald Park
	1st N	Rolling Hills CC	1st N	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Crestview CC
1983	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	Rolling Hills CC	2nd	Rolling Hills CC
1982	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Crestview CC
	2nd	MacDonald Park	2nd	Rolling Hills CC
1981	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
	2nd	Crestview CC	2nd	Meadowlark
1980	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
1979	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
1978	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Crestview CC
1977	1st	Crestview CC	1st	Crestview CC
1976	1st	MacDonald Park	1st	Crestview CC
1975	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
1974	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	Rolling Hills CC
1973	1st	Rolling Hills CC	1st	MacDonald Park
			1st	Crestview CC